
Copa Express

Cook Book



User ScreensDeveloper Screens

Air speed

Microwave level

Bottom power

Temperature Time





Ham, egg and cheese sandwich (refrigerated)

Settings:

CookBook

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:40

50%
30%
30%

536°F



Veggie Egg Sandwich (refrigerated)

Settings:

CookBook

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:40

50%
30%
60%

536°F



Sausage Egg (refrigerated)

Settings:

CookBook

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:40

50%
30%
60%

536°F



BreakfastWrap (refrigerated)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:50

40%
30%
40%

536°F



Hash Browns (Frozen)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

02:30

70%
40%

100%
536°F



Muffins (refrigerated)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:20

40%
20%
30%

536°F



Omelette(fresh)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

01:30

70%
20%

100%
536°F



Toast

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:40

80%
0%

80%
536°F



BriocheToast

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:40

60%
10%
70%

536°F



Grilled Cheese(refrigerated)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:45

70%
70%
90%

536°F





Brioche Sandwich (refrigerated)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:45

50%
60%
90%

536°F



Bruschetta

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:45

60%
30%

100%
536°F



Ciabatta Sandwich (refrigerated)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:50

70%
40%
90%

536°F



Mac and Cheese (refrigerated)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

01:30

90%
80%
80%

536°F



Bagel Sandwich (refrigerated)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:30

10%
0%

80%
536°F



Vegetable Lasagna (frozen)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

2°

02:00

70%
30%

100%
536°F

1°

01:30

80%
70%
70%

536°F



Ham and Cheese Croissant (refrigerated)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:40

70%
60%
80%

536°F



Brownie (frozen)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

00:45

30%
60%
60%

536°F





Buffalo Wings (frozen pre cooked)

CopaExpress

Settings:

www.praticausa.com

1°

03:00

60%
60%
60%

536°F


